
UNK

TU
RO

ŚN
IAN

KA

N AREW

NA
RE

W

NAREW

NA
RE

WKU
RÓ

WKA

NAREW
WA N IEWKA

UNK

JEŃKI
0,42

IDŹKI-WYKNO
0,06

STARE
TRUSKOLASY

0,06

CZAJKI
0,14

FRANKI-DĄBROWA
0,11

PŁONKA-STRUMIANKA
0,32

PŁONKA
STRUMIANKA

0,32

BACIUTY
0,31

BOKINY
0,36

IZBISZCZE
0,3

STOCZKI
0,07

PŁONKA-KOZŁY
0,15

ROSZKI-WŁODKI
0,07

ROSZKI-WODŹKI
0,14

KRZYŻEWO
0,17

ROSZKI-ZIEMAKI
0,11

ZACZERLANY
0,13

ZAWADY
0,13

BOJARY
0,06

TOPILEC
0,06

WÓLKA WANIEWSKA
0,16

TOPILEC-KOLONIA
0,04

PŁONKA
KOŚCIELNA

0,45

NOWA
ŁUPIANKA

0,08

WANIEWO
0,16

KUROWO-KOLONIA
0,11

KOWALEWSZCZYZNA-FOLWARK
0,12

KOWALEWSZCZYZNA
0,19

CHOMICE
0,07

MOJSIKI
0,09

PSZCZÓŁCZYN
0,29

ROSZKI-CHRZCZONY
0,04

KOBYLIN-BORZYMY
0,2

KROPIWNICA-GAJKI
0,19

KROPIWNICA-RACIBORY
0,07

JABŁONOWO-KĄTY
0,08

TRUSKOLASY-LACHY
0,12

TRUSKOLASY-OLSZYNA
0,11

TRUSKOLASY-NIWISKO
0,07

KRUSZEWO-BRODOWO
0,22

IDŹKI
ŚREDNIE

0,06

IDŹKI
MŁYNOWSKIE

0,07

PŁONKA-MATYSKI
0,09ROSZKI LEŚNE

0,05

BOROWSKIE-ŻAKI
0,05

UHOWO
1,6

STARA
ŁUPIANKA

0,5

SOKOŁY
1,5

ŁAPY
17,1

682

671

678

681

136,3

148,7

143,8

146,4

122,2
148,1

125,9

149,1

144,5

131,5

130,1

132,3

138,9

135,4

130,9

134

130,8

142,1

126,1

135,4

131,2

133,8

129

129,6

117,4

130,9

122,5

145,7148,1

140,2

116,5

139,4

124,5

119,4

136,1156,8

129

115,9
115,9

115,1

117,3

116,1

117,3

115,5

120

117,3120,5

133,6

126,7

119,8

130,5

124,9131

124,9

130,5

115,3124,9131,2

124,1

120,2

120,6

149,7

155,9

122,7

117,5

117,1156,6

136,8

150

124,9

128,4

147,1

128,2

125

118,4
119,3

117,6
118,9

121,1

119,2

(219

(218
(216

(201
(202

(184

(280

(199

(200
(185

(183

ADAMOWO

CAR

KRZYŻEWO-KOLONIA

POD
KARCZYKAMI

POD ŁUPIANKĄ

ŚLIWNO

WYRĄB

WYSTĘP

198

200
200A

202

204

206

208

210

210A

1A

2
4

6

NARWIAŃSKI
PARK NARODOWY

C h o r o s z c z
-  o b s z a r

w i e j s k i

Ł a p y  -
m i a s t o

Ł a p y  -
o b s z a r

w i e j s k i

T u r o ś ń
K o ś c i e l n a

K o b y l i n - B o r z y m y

S o k o ł y

22°58'E

22°58'E

22°57'E

22°57'E

22°56'E

22°56'E

22°55'E

22°55'E

22°54'E

22°54'E

22°53'E

22°53'E

22°52'E

22°52'E

22°51'E

22°51'E

22°50'E

22°50'E

22°49'E

22°49'E

22°48'E

22°48'E

22°47'E

22°47'E

22°46'E

22°46'E

22°45'E

22°45'E

22°44'E

22°44'E

22°43'E

22°43'E

22°42'E

22°42'E

22°41'E

22°41'E
53

°6
'N

53
°6

'N

53
°5

'N

53
°5

'N

53
°4

'N

53
°4

'N

53
°3

'N

53
°3

'N

53
°2

'N

53
°2

'N

53
°1

'N

53
°1

'N

53
°0

'N

53
°0

'N

Stary nr 70ł
Mapa obwodu łowieckiego nr 184

Podkład topograficzny: Mapa wektorowa poziomu 2 (VML2)
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